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Basic LTD                  Supplemental LTD                Life

Deduction Amount                 Effective Date              1st Payroll Deduction             Transmittal Number HRO          Consec. Number
$ 

New Coverage Additional

BENEFICIARY DESIGNATION
I hereby make the following beneficiary designation with respect to all the insurance on my life under this Group Term Life Insurance Plan, and I revoke any prior beneficiary 
designation. (Leave blank if you wish to keep your current beneficiary information.) (Please print: person’s name, address, relationship and, for USA residents, Social Security Number.) 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________   

SALARY $28,000 - $31,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $700 Basic
      $700 Basic + $700 Supplemental

$ 3.00 
$ 5.00

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$ 8.10
$12.60

$21.65
$31.55

SALARY $60,000 - $74,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $1,250 Basic
      $1,250 Basic + $1,750 Supplemental

$ 5.63 
$11.76

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$15.00
$28.13

$39.38
$70.88

SALARY $50,000 - $59,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $1,100 Basic
      $1,100 Basic + $1,400 Supplemental

$ 4.95 
$ 9.85

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$13.20
$23.70

$34.65
$59.85

SALARY $40,000 - $49,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $1,000 Basic
      $1,000 Basic + $1,000 Supplemental

$ 4.40 
$ 7.40

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$11.70
$18.70

$31.20
$48.70

SALARY $32,000 - $39,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $800 Basic
      $800 Basic + $800 Supplemental

$ 3.20 
$ 5.60

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$ 9.20
$14.60

$24.80
$38.60

SALARY $75,000 - $89,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $1,500 Basic
      $1,500 Basic + $2,250 Supplemental

$ 6.75 
$14.63

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$18.00
$34.88

$47.25
$87.75

SALARY $120,000 and Over
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $2,400 Basic
      $2,400 Basic + $3,600 Supplemental

$12.26 
$27.99

Under 40            40-49 50-64
Your Age

$32.74
$66.47

$  85.90
$166.90

SALARY $90,000 - $104,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $1,800 Basic
      $1,800 Basic + $2,700 Supplemental

$  9.20 
$21.01

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$24.55
$49.86

$  64.43
$125.18

SALARY $105,000 - $119,999
MONTHLY BENEFITS
      $2,100 Basic
      $2,100 Basic + $3,150 Supplemental

$10.73 
$24.50

Under 40      40-49         50-64
Your Age

$28.64
$58.16

$  75.16
$146.04



Complete this form and Return to:
NGAUS Insurance Trust
P.O. Box 47060
Phoenix, AZ 85068-47060

Request for Group Insurance from: 
New York Life Insurance Company 
51 Madison Avenue, 
New York, NY 10010

As a recent Technician or Title 5 National Guard employee, you are guaranteed acceptance for Group Disability Insurance coverage at no cost to you, for 12 
months, if you apply within 31 days of your employment.  At the end of this 12 month period, you will be automatically billed for coverage unless you choose 
to terminate such coverage. 
Should you wish to opt out of this Disability benefit please check here


	Name First MI Last: 
	Sex: Off
	undefined: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	Street: 
	City: 
	ST: 
	ZIP: 
	Age: 
	Birth Date: 
	Work Phone Number: 
	Home Phone Number: 
	SSN: 
	Date of Employment: 
	Location of Paying OfficeNumber: HI ARMY 120
	Employing Office: HRO
	Annual Salary: 
	Job Duty: 
	Enroller Code: HRO
	Basic  700: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  1400: Off
	Basic  800: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  1600: Off
	Basic  1000: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  2000: Off
	Basic  1100: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  2500: Off
	Basic  1250: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  3000: Off
	Basic  1500: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  3750: Off
	Basic  1800_2: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  4500_2: Off
	Basic  2100: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  5250: Off
	Basic  2400: Off
	Basic  Supplemental  6000: Off
	Rate1: Off
	Rate2: Off
	Rate3: Off
	Rate4: Off
	Rate5: Off
	Rate6: Off
	Rate7: Off
	Rate8: Off
	Rate9: Off
	Rate10: Off
	Rate11: Off
	Rate12: Off
	Rate13: Off
	Rate14: Off
	Childrens coverage  5000 per child 70: Off
	Childrens coverage  10000 per child 140: Off
	Beneficiary Name, Address, Relationship, SSN: 
	Applicant Signature: 
	Date: 
	Basic LTD: 
	Supplemental LTD: 
	Life: 
	Deduction Amount: 
	Effective Date: NA
	1st Payroll Deduction: NA
	Transmittal Number HRO: NA
	Consec Number: NA
	Deduction amount: New Coverage
	Opt out: Off


